Canadian Connemara Pony Society

Société Canadienne des Poneys Connemara

Incorporated Live Stock Pedigree Act, January 12, 2006
CANADIAN CONNEMARA PONY STUD BOOK

JOCELYN DAVIES, SECRETARY | REPRESENTATIVES:
51108 Range Rd. 272,
Spruce Grove, AB T7Y 1H5
Tel. 780-963-3987
E-mail : jdavies7@edmonton.oilfield.slb.com

No representative reported.

Members, 2008: 56

Animals registered to December 31, 2008: Purebred 82; Half-bred 33
Deposited to breed account January 1, 2008 to December 31, 2008: $5,558.38
Total number of units X unit cost: 627.17 X 5.05 = $3,167.21

Registrations Transfers Members

Exports . Non-Resident
Annual Junior Annual

Connemara Pony 2008
Statistics Non-Pure Pure Non-Pure Pure

Ontario 10
Manitoba 0
Saskatchewan .. . 1
Alberta 32
British Columbia
Québec

United States
Others

Totals

9

1

2
19
15

RO|O|O|O|r|O|O|O
AO|O|O(OIN|FP (O
R(R|O|OlO|O|O|O|O




